
LOSDI Primicias Técnicas Cardi, S.L.

-Optic hand dryer Blinder model who presents rotating 
nozzle dryer, compact design and maxim power and airflow.
-Suitable for toilets with high intense traffic such as airports, 
large hotels, sport centers, large recreational areas and 
large official organizations, among others.
-These hand dryer also features easy maintenance, low 
noise levels and a high level of user safety, with 
anti-vandalism features.
- Different finishes: WHITE METAL LACQUERED and STEEL 
SATIN / BRIGHT.
- Operates by activating a proximity sensor.
- Approvals: CE and SGS.

METAL / STEEL

IPX1

65 dB 
34 ºC

50 Hz
220 V
2.500 W

270 m  /h

108 km/h

Class I

Sensor. Powered by proximity

10-15 seconds

3

Drying time

 BLINDER LINE
STEEL

D Polígono Industrial Sur Santiago Payá     C/ Filà Domingo Miques, 4     Apartado de Correos 350 03801, Alcoy (Alicante), SPAIN     

T (+34) 966 540 710     F (+34) 966 540 688  losdi.comW

0,207 m
3

-

0,92 m
3

NET WEIGHT: 5,611 kg 
(without packaging) 

GROSS WEIGHT:6 kg 
(with packaging) 

x 267 mm y 241 mm z 203 mm 

x 312 mm y 241 mm z 275 mm 

x 500 mm y 560 mm z 328 mm 

x 1600 mm y 1200 mm z 800 mm 

25,4 kg 

- 1,536 m
3

48

4

3

y

xz

REF: CS-500-S/X
 SATIN STEEL Finish 

REF: CS-500-I/X
BRIGHT STEEL Finish

REF: CS-500-X
WHITE LACQUERED METAL Finish 

Material

Degree of protection

Sound level (2 meters)

Frecuency
Voltage
Power

Airflow

Air temperature (Tª=21 ºC)

Velocity

Electrical isolation

System

OPTIC HAND DRYER 

F 03.08.03
Losdi, S.L., reserves the right to make final modifications to change without prior notice

PALLET

PALLET
UNITS

SPEC-TECH

APPROVED BY: Technical department

DETAILS UNITS

VOLUMEWEIGHTMEASUREMENTS

TECHNICAL ESPECIFICATIONS GENERAL DESCRIPTION 

DATE: 25/07/2017

BOXES PER LAYERS

PALLET LAYERS

PRODUCT

BOX (1 Unit)

STANDARD BOX
(4 Units)


