() LOSDI LOSDI Primicias Técnicas Cardi, S.L.

OPTIC HAND DRYER

GENERAL DESCRIPTION





REF: CS-500-X WHITE LACQUERED METAL Finish



REF: CS-500-S/X SATIN STEEL Finish



REF: CS-500-I/X BRIGHT STEEL Finish

	_
-Optic hand dryer Blinder model who presents rotating	Ρ
nozzle dryer, compact design and maxim power and airflow.	V
-Suitable for toilets with high intense traffic such as airports,	F
large hotels, sport centers, large recreational areas and	D
large official organizations, among others.	D
iarye umulai urganizations, amung utiers.	_

-These hand dryer also features easy maintenance, low noise levels and a high level of user safety, with anti-vandalism features.

- Different finishes: WHITE METAL LACQUERED and STEEL SATIN / BRIGHT.

- Operates by activating a proximity sensor.

- Approvals: CE and SGS.

TECHNICAL ESPECIFICATIONS					
Material	METAL / STEEL				
Power	2.500 W				
Voltage	220 V				
Frecuency	50 Hz				
Degree of protection	IPX1				
Sound level (2 meters)	65 dB				
Air temperature (T ^a =21 °C)	34 °C				
Airflow	270 m ³ /h				
Velocity	108 km/h				
Electrical isolation	Class I				
System	Sensor. Powered by proximity				
Drying time	10-15 seconds				
WEIGUT					

MEASUREN	IENTS				WEIGHT	VOLUME
PRODUCT	y z x	X 267 mm	y 241 mm	z 203 mm	NET WEIGHT: 5,611 kg (without packaging)	-
BOX (1 Unit)		X 312 mm	y 241 mm	z 275 mm	GROSS WEIGHT:6 kg (with packaging)	0,207 m ³
STANDARD B (4 Units)	OX	X 500 mm	y 560 mm	z 328 mm	25,4 kg	0,92 m ³
PALLET		X 1600 mm	y 1200 mm	z 800 mm	-	1,536 m ³
DETAILS					UNITS	
		UNITS			48	
PALLET		BOXES PER LAYERS			4	
		PALLET LA	AYERS		3	
APPROVED BY: Technical department			DATE: 25/0	07/2017	F 03.08.03	

Losdi, S.L., reserves the right to make final modifications to change without prior notice

D Polígono Industrial Sur Santiago Payá C/ Filà Domingo Miques, 4 Apartado de Correos 350 03801, Alcoy (Alicante), SPAIN